
Schedule of Term

Date & Day: 18/01/2023 (18th January,
 

S. No. Programme Course

1 MSCIS / PGDIS 
2 MSCIS / PGDIS 

Date & Day: 19/01/2023 (19th January,
 

S. No. Programme Course

1 MSCIS / PGDIS 
2 MSCIS / PGDIS 
4 ACISE 

 

Date & Day: 20/01/2023 (20th January,
 

S. No. Programme Course

1 MSCIS / PGDIS 
2 MSCIS / PGDIS 
3 ACISE 
4 ACISE 

 
 MSEL032 Please contact IGNOU 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (16138) VASANTRAODADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & 
RESEARCH POST WANLESSWADI, SANGALI
Link :- https://goo.gl/maps/uwvrLapkkjKSF1Ho6

ENRNO NAME 
2252416530 SOUDAGAR MOHSIN SHAMSHODDIN
2250084333 SHAIKH SADIKALI SUNNILAL
2252716497 GURPREET SINGH KALSI
2252663925 ANIL MACHINDRA GAIKWAD
2252733160 TEJAS PRADEEP KATTE
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI
2252419631 B SURESH
2253278190 PRABHAT SHARMA
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH
2252416530 SOUDAGAR MOHSIN SHAMSHODDIN

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Regional Center Pune 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2022
Date Sheet 

January, 2023, Wednesday) 

Course Code Timings 

MSEI021P 10.00AM TO 01.00PM 
MSEI022P 02.00PM TO 05.00PM 

 
January, 2023, Thursday) 

Course Code Timings 

MSEI025P 10.00AM TO 01.00PM 
MSEI023P 02.00PM TO 05.00PM 
OSEI041P 02.00PM TO 05.00PM 

January, 2023, Friday) 

Course Code Timings 

MSEI026P 10.00AM TO 01.00PM 
MSEI027P 02.00PM TO 05.00PM 
OSEI042P 10.00AM TO 01.00PM 
OSEI044P 02.00PM TO 05.00PM 

IGNOU Study Center 16138. 
 

Venue for Practical Examination 
 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (16138) VASANTRAODADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & 
RESEARCH POST WANLESSWADI, SANGALI-MIRAJ ROAD SANGLI416414 MAHARASHTRA Google Map 

https://goo.gl/maps/uwvrLapkkjKSF1Ho6  

List of eligible Leaner 

PROGRAM COURSE
SOUDAGAR MOHSIN SHAMSHODDIN MSCIS MSEI021P
SHAIKH SADIKALI SUNNILAL MSCIS MSEI021P
GURPREET SINGH KALSI MSCIS MSEI021P
ANIL MACHINDRA GAIKWAD MSCIS MSEI021P
TEJAS PRADEEP KATTE MSCIS MSEI021P
SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI021P
B SURESH MSCIS MSEI021P
PRABHAT SHARMA MSCIS MSEI021P
RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI021P
AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI021P
SOUDAGAR MOHSIN SHAMSHODDIN MSCIS MSEI022P

End Practical Examination December, 2022 

Morning/Afte
rnoon 

Morning 
Afternoon 

Morning/Afte
rnoon 

Morning 
Afternoon 
Afternoon 

Morning/Afte
rnoon 

Morning 
Afternoon 
Morning 

Afternoon 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (16138) VASANTRAODADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & 
MIRAJ ROAD SANGLI416414 MAHARASHTRA Google Map 

COURSE 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI021P 
MSEI022P 



2250084333 SHAIKH SADIKALI SUNNILAL MSCIS MSEI022P 
2252716497 GURPREET SINGH KALSI MSCIS MSEI022P 
2252663925 ANIL MACHINDRA GAIKWAD MSCIS MSEI022P 
2252733160 TEJAS PRADEEP KATTE MSCIS MSEI022P 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI022P 
2252419631 B SURESH MSCIS MSEI022P 
2253278190 PRABHAT SHARMA MSCIS MSEI022P 
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI022P 
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI022P 
2252416530 SOUDAGAR MOHSIN SHAMSHODDIN MSCIS MSEI023P 
2250084333 SHAIKH SADIKALI SUNNILAL MSCIS MSEI023P 
2252716497 GURPREET SINGH KALSI MSCIS MSEI023P 
2252663925 ANIL MACHINDRA GAIKWAD MSCIS MSEI023P 
2252733160 TEJAS PRADEEP KATTE MSCIS MSEI023P 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI023P 
2252419631 B SURESH MSCIS MSEI023P 
2253278190 PRABHAT SHARMA MSCIS MSEI023P 
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI023P 
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI023P 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI025P 
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI025P 
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI025P 
2200762835 MUKESH SURESH MANJHI PGDIS MSEI025P 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI026P 
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI026P 
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI026P 
2200762835 MUKESH SURESH MANJHI PGDIS MSEI026P 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEI027P 
2001474456 RAHUL CHAWLA PGDIS MSEI027P 
2106293834 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDIS MSEI027P 
2200762835 MUKESH SURESH MANJHI PGDIS MSEI027P 
2107948962 NIRWANE VINIT VIJAYKUMAR MSCIS MSEL032 
2250167762 ANANT MURARILAL SHARMA MSCIS MSEL032 
2252708887 VAIBHAVKUMAR HANUMANT VEER MSCIS MSEL032 
2106898804 SARODE PRASHANT IGNATI MSCIS MSEL032 

 


